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Prova 1 - Lancer Cup

Corrida (17 Voltas)

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(88) MAURINHO
1 13:28:49.878
2 1:42.635 - 13:30:32.513
3 1:43.170 +0.535 13:32:15.683
4 1:43.110 +0.475 13:33:58.793
5 1:43.276 +0.641 13:35:42.069
6 1:43.266 +0.631 13:37:25.335
7 1:43.221 +0.586 13:39:08.556
8 1:43.579 +0.944 13:40:52.135
9 1:43.489 +0.854 13:42:35.624
10 1:43.939 +1.304 13:44:19.563
11 1:43.987 +1.352 13:46:03.550
12 1:43.706 +1.071 13:47:47.256
13 1:44.111 +1.476 13:49:31.367
14 1:44.756 +2.121 13:51:16.123
15 1:44.163 +1.528 13:53:00.286
16 1:44.260 +1.625 13:54:44.546
17 1:44.721 +2.086 13:56:29.267
(28) RICARDINHO
1 13:28:51.011
2 1:42.706 - 13:30:33.717
3 1:43.033 +0.327 13:32:16.750
4 1:43.500 +0.794 13:34:00.250
5 1:43.293 +0.587 13:35:43.543
6 1:43.891 +1.185 13:37:27.434
7 1:43.928 +1.222 13:39:11.362
8 1:44.038 +1.332 13:40:55.400
9 1:44.206 +1.500 13:42:39.606
10 1:44.077 +1.371 13:44:23.683
1 1:44.172 +1.466 13:46:07.855
12 1:44.468 +1.762 13:47:52.323
13 1:44.397 +1.691 13:49:36.720
14 1:44.606 +1.900 13:51:21.326
15 1:44.999 +2.293 13:53:06.325
16 1:44.990 +2.284 13:54:51.315
17 1:45.182 +2.476 13:56:36.497
(17) RENATO FAVATTI
1 13:28:52.262
2 1:43.222 - 13:30:35.484
3 1:43.595 +0.373 13:32:19.079
4 1:43.432 +0.210 13:34:02.511
5 1:44.150 +0.928 13:35:46.661
6 1:43.637 +0.415 13:37:30.298
7 1:44.305 +1.083 13:39:14.603
8 1:43.893 +0.671 13:40:58.496
9 1:43.286 +0.064 13:42:41.782
10 1:44.069 +0.847 13:44:25.851
1 1:44.447 +1.225 13:46:10.298
12 1:44.686 +1.464 13:47:54.984
13 1:44.172 +0.950 13:49:39.156
14 1:44.350 +1.128 13:51:23.506
15 1:45.175 +1.953 13:53:08.681
16 1:45.077 +1.855 13:54:53.758
17 1:45.658 +2.436 13:56:39.416
(54) PEDRO COSTA
1 13:28:53.749
2 1:43.114 +0.002 13:30:36.863
3 1:43.149 +0.037 13:32:20.012
4 1:43.112 - 13:34:03.124
5 1:44.024 +0.912 13:35:47.148
6 1:44.143 +1.031 13:37:31.291
7 1:44.048 +0.936 13:39:15.339

Circuito Velo Citta 3,430 Km

17/09/2016 13:15

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
8 1:44.210 +1.098 13:40:59.549 17 1:45.965 +2.749 13:56:53.699
9 1:43.824 +0.712 13:42:43.373

10 1:44.653 +1.541 13:44:28.026 (14) FRANCA
11 1:44.014 +0.902 13:46:12.040 1 - 13:28:54.751
12 1:44.598 +1.486 13:47:56.638 2 1:43.774 +0.769 13:30:38.525
13 1:44.424 +1.312 13:49:41.062 3 1:43.005 ‘ - 13:32:21.530
14 1:44.653 +1.541 13:51:25.715 4 1:43.236 +0.231 13:34:04.766
15 1:44.622 +1.510 13:53:10.337 5 1:44.071 +1.066 13:35:48.837
16 1:44.642 +1.530 13:54:54.979 6 1:44.323 +1.318 13:37:33.160
17 1:45.170 +2.058 13:56:40.149 7 1:45.333 +2.328 13:39:18.493
8 1:45.474 +2.469 13:41:03.967
(9) ALEXANDRE NAVARRO 9 1:46.839 +3.834 13:42:50.806
1 - 13:28:54.169 10 1:44.938 +1.933 13:44:35.744
2 1:43.362 +0.426 13:30:37.531 11 1:45.862 +2.857 13:46:21.606
3 1:42.936 - 13:32:20.467 12 1:45.260 +2.255 13:48:06.866
4 1:43.534 +0.598 13:34:04.001 13 1:45.539 +2.534 13:49:52.405
5 1:43.711 +0.775 13:35:47.712 14 1:45.201 +2.196 13:51:37.606
6 1:44.023 +1.087 13:37:31.735 15 1:45.509 +2.504 13:53:23.115
7 1:44.033 +1.097 13:39:15.768 16 1:45.618 +2.613 13:55:08.733
8 1:44.505 +1.569 13:41:00.273 17 1:46.601 +3.596 13:56:55.334
9 1:44.184 +1.248 13:42:44.457
10 1:44.505 +1.569 13:44:28.962 (77) SANG HO KIM
11 1:44.572 +1.636 13:46:13.534 1 - 13:28:58.321
12 1:44.710 +1.774 13:47:58.244 2 1:45.985 +0.889 13:30:44.306
13 1:44.481 +1.545 13:49:42.725 3 1:45.635 +0.539 13:32:29.941
14 1:44.672 +1.736 13:51:27.397 4 1:45.574 +0.478 13:34:15.515
15 1:45.263 +2.327 13:53:12.660 5 1:45.130 +0.034 13:36:00.645
16 1:47.370 +4.434 13:55:00.030 6 1:45.412 +0.316 13:37:46.057
17 1:45.917 +2.981 13:56:45.947 7 1:47.421 +2.325 13:39:33.478
8 1:46.393 +1.297 13:41:19.871
(21) AZEVEDO 9 1:45.933 +0.837 13:43:05.804
1 - 13:28:56.580 10 1:45.796 +0.700 13:44:51.600
2 1:43.132 +0.326  13:30:39.712 1 1:4509 | - 13:46:36.696
3 1:42.806 ‘ - 13:32:22.518 12 1:45.222 +0.126 13:48:21.918
4 1:44.057 +1.251 13:34:06.575 13 1:46.036 +0.940 13:50:07.954
5 1:44.004 +1.198 13:35:50.579 14 1:47.450 +2.354 13:51:55.404
6 1:43.973 +1.167 13:37:34.552 15 1:46.660 +1.564 13:53:42.064
7 1:44.731 +1.925 13:39:19.283 16 1:45.957 +0.861 13:55:28.021
8 1:44.872 +2.066 13:41:04.155 17 1:46.131 +1.035 13:57:14.152
9 1:44.895 +2.089 13:42:49.050
10 1:46.063 +3.257 13:44:35.113 (18) PARNES
11 1:45.978 +3.172 13:46:21.091 1 - 13:28:57.781
12 1:44.694 +1.888 13:48:05.785 2 1:45.947 +0.894 13:30:43.728
13 1:45.275 +2.469 13:49:51.060 3 1:45.823 +0.770 13:32:29.551
14 1:44.637 +1.831 13:51:35.697 4 1:45.529 +0.476 13:34:15.080
15 1:45.167 +2.361  13:53:20.864 5 1:45053 | - 13:36:00.133
16 1:45.025 +2.219 13:55:05.889 6 1:45.742 +0.689 13:37:45.875
17 1:46.003 +3.197 13:56:51.892 7 1:47.483 +2.430 13:39:33.358
8 1:47.535 +2.482 13:41:20.893
(66) QUINTELLA 9 1:45.797 +0.744 13:43:06.690
1 - 13:28:55.308 10 1:46.922 +1.869 13:44:53.612
2 1:43.645 +0.429 13:30:38.953 11 1:46.585 +1.532 13:46:40.197
3 1:43.216 ‘ - 13:32:22.169 12 1:46.863 +1.810 13:48:27.060
4 1:44.174 +0.958 13:34:06.343 13 1:47.013 +1.960 13:50:14.073
5 1:43.654 +0.438 13:35:49.997 14 1:47.393 +2.340 13:52:01.466
6 1:44.280 +1.064 13:37:34.277 15 1:46.754 +1.701 13:53:48.220
7 1:44.398 +1.182 13:39:18.675 16 1:48.560 +3.507 13:55:36.780
8 1:45.314 +2.098 13:41:03.989 17 1:48.476 +3.423 13:57:25.256
9 1:44.987 +1.771 13:42:48.976
10 1:45.601 +2.385 13:44:34.577 (4) LUIZ BARCELLOS
11 1:45.955 +2.739 13:46:20.532 1 --- 13:28:58.308
12 1:44.885 +1.669 13:48:05.417 2 1:47.265 +1.244 13:30:45.573
13 1:46.206 +2.990 13:49:51.623 3 1:46.331 +0.310 13:32:31.904
14 1:45.294 +2.078 13:51:36.917 4 1:47.024 +1.003 13:34:18.928
15 1:45.497 +2.281 13:53:22.414 5 1:46.904 +0.883 13:36:05.832
16 1:45.320 +2.104 13:55:07.734 6 1:46.021 ‘ - 13:37:51.853
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1
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Volta Tm

1:46.797
1:46.818
1:46.240
1:46.057
1:49.370
1:47.004
1:46.187
1:46.354
1:46.599
1:46.856
1:48.040

Dif
+0.776
+0.797
+0.219
+0.036
+3.349
+0.983
+0.166
+0.333
+0.578
+0.835
+2.019

Hora do dia

13:39:38.650
13:41:25.468
13:43:11.708
13:44:57.765
13:46:47.135
13:48:34.139
13:50:20.326
13:52:06.680
13:53:53.279
13:55:40.135
13:57:28.175
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